
PHRF Racing 2014 Committee Boat Weather Conditions Race Date updated 9/7/2014

Race 1 Spring Bob & Christine Flewelling SE 7, Course 8 5/21/2014

'=2014 PHRF NE Rating 

Type Name Boat Name Sail No. Rating Handicap
Finish 

Time (24 
hour clock)

Elapsed
Corrected 

To
Place Score Comments

PHRF-A Start: 18:24
Course:

8
SeASeA Distance: 4.392

J35 Durant, Bob ESCAPADE 41469 72 0:05:16 19:37:07 1:13:07 1:07:51 1 90.0

C&C O'Leary, Kevin SEAWINGS 60282 117 0:08:34 19:40:53 1:16:53 1:08:19 2 77.5

Jeanneau Rosen, Jeff OSPREY 125 117 0:08:34 19:48:31 1:24:31 1:15:57 3 65.0

Seguin 46 McElhinny MYSTERY 15433 108 0:07:54 0:00:00 ######## ########
J29 Noonan PEGASUS 32951 114 0:08:21 0:00:00 ######## ########
Cat 38 Arnold, Richard QUANDY 33974 114 0:08:21 0:00:00 ######## ########
J33 Kwiatkowski CUCKOO'S NEST 42383 90 0:06:35 0:00:00 ######## ########
Bravura 29 Kwapis, Dennis TSUNAMI 51198 78 0:05:43 0:00:00 ######## ########

J105 Richardson IT WASN'T ME 51458 90 0:06:35 0:00:00 ######## ########

PHRF-B Start: 18:19
Course:

8
SeASeA Distance: 4.392 Comments

Cal 33-2 Clouser/Campbell CARA MIA 113 150 0:10:59 19:39:20 1:20:20 1:09:21 1 92.7

Cat 34 TM Vachon, ED DEGAGE 34174 156 0:11:25 19:43:11 1:24:11 1:12:46 2 82.1

Catalina 38 Vachon, Madeline Syzygy 40883 138 0:10:06 19:48:48 1:29:48 1:19:42 3 71.4

Tartan 34-2 SD Lewis, Perry Dolce Vento 21701 165 0:12:05 19:56:03 1:37:03 1:24:58 4 60.7

Yamaha 33SM Sherman, George VIRAGO 22704 168 0:12:18 19:57:36 1:38:36 1:26:18 5 50.1

Catalina 350 WK Scheller, Douglas Trilogy 96 174 0:12:44 0:00:00 ######## ########
Cal 3-30 Flewelling, Bob RAGTIME 116 180 0:13:11 0:00:00 ######## ######## 59.0 RC - Avg score

J24 Scituate Rec 7TH PLAYER 456 174 0:12:44 0:00:00 ######## ########
Sonar White, Christopher AMAZING GRACE 459 180 0:13:11 0:00:00 ######## ########
Sonar Dinger, Steven Katie Marie 499 180 0:13:11 0:00:00 ######## ########
S2 7.9 North, Ken HAWK 511 177 0:12:57 0:00:00 ######## ########
Sonar D'Onofrio. Mark WHIPPER SNAPPER 584 180 0:13:11 0:00:00 ######## ########
Cat 36 Rappold, Bob SEAQUESTERED 1403 156 0:11:25 0:00:00 ######## ########
J24 Glancy, D&R END OF DISCUSSION 4112 174 0:12:44 0:00:00 ######## ########
C&C34 McWilliams, Mike AMBIANCE 21525 165 0:12:05 0:00:00 ######## ########
Cal 38 LaTorraca, Paul WILLIAWAW 41433 156 0:11:25 0:00:00 ######## ########
Cal 28-2 DiBara, Paul OUTSIDE TIME 177 0:12:57 0:00:00 ######## ########
J22 MacLeod, Alan JAXX11 180 0:13:11 0:00:00 ######## ########

PHRF- C Start: 18:14
Course:

8
SeA Distance: 2.196

Winslow 36 Williamson, Rick AURORA 7 213 0:07:48 14:17:43 ######## ########
Nonsuch 30 Ulwick, Bob WHARF RAT 203 186 0:06:48 14:33:09 ######## ########
Pearson 29 Morrison, Alma DREAM CATCHER 288 222 0:08:08 0:00:00 ######## ########
Catalina 28-2 O'Donnell, Jim DONEGAL 620 219 0:08:01 14:44:52 ######## ########
Ericson 25 Marks, Ed BRIGHT SIDE 693 243 0:08:54 0:00:00 ######## ########
J22 Delaney, Matt WATERCOLOR 908 189 0:06:55 14:19:39 ######## ########
Flying Scott Flying Scott 1425 204 0:07:28 0:00:00 ######## ########
Cat 30 Bowker. Phil PEACE N QUIET 4001 198 0:07:15 0:00:00 ######## ########
Ranger 26 Galvin, Peter SAGACIOUS 13858 210 0:07:41 0:00:00 ######## ########

2013 Fall Series 1 2 3 4 5 6
Series 
Total

J 24 CLASS Start: 18:09 Out

SAS

21-May
Sullivan, Chris SULLIVAN&WAKE 1348 1
Bowers, Paul BANDIT 602 2
Glancy, John RIGGERMAROLE 4665 DNC
Baker, Fred WHATEVER 3916 / 189 DNC
Gallagher, Marty SHIFTY 1359 DNC
Norod, Sam VERTIGO 1991 DNC
Tolken, Bob SPECULATOR 4304 DNC

PHRF Scituate Sailing
Race Results and Scoring Sheet


